
PG. No. :1 Time Table
B.A Sem-2 (External) APRIL-2023

Date & Day Subject Name

SAURASHTRA UNIVERSITY

Paper Code

2022-2023Academic Year :

27/04/2023
Thursday

1601030401020200FOUNDATION LANGUAGE [2016] : 

0101162002 - HINDI (PANCHVATI EVAM 

VYAKRAN) [2016]

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1601070501020200FOUNDATION LANGUAGE [2016] : 

0101162001 - ENGLISH [2016]

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1901030401020001FOUNDATION LANGUAGE  : 0101192002 - 

HINDI (PANCHVATI EVAM VYAKARAN)

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1901070501020200FOUNDATION LANGUAGE  : 0101192001 - 

ENGLISH

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

28/04/2023
Friday

1601100501010100FOUNDATION CLASSICAL LANG [2016] : 

0101162003 - SANSKRIT 

(BHATRUHARIKRUT-NITISATAK) [2016]

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1901100501010100FOUNDATION CLASSICAL LANG : 

0101192003 - SANSKRIT (MAHAKAVI 

BHTRUHRIKTU:NITISHATAK)

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

29/04/2023
Saturday

1601010101020301CORE [2016] : 0101162010 - GUJARATI P-3 

(YADGAR KAVYO(PADHYA)) [2016]

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1601010101020302CORE [2016] : 0101162011 - GUJARATI P-3 

(LOKSAHITYA-2:LOKGIT-BHAG-2) [2016]

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1601030101020301CORE [2016] : 0101162006 - HINDI P-3 

(ADHUNIK HINDI KAVYA:NAHUSH) [2016]

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1601030101020302CORE [2016] : 0101162007 - HINDI P-3 

(ADHUNIK HINDI KAVYA:SHABRI) [2016]

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

Printed Date : 13/04/2023

Printed Time : 15:56.04

Printed By : ashish



PG. No. :2 Time Table
B.A Sem-2 (External) APRIL-2023

Date & Day Subject Name

SAURASHTRA UNIVERSITY

Paper Code

2022-2023Academic Year :

29/04/2023
Saturday

1601070101020300CORE [2016] : 0101162004 - ENGLISH P-3 

(LITERATURE 1558 TO 1660) [2016]

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1601100101020301CORE [2016] : 0101162014 - SANSKRIT P-3 

(RAMAYAN BALKAND-NIYAT ANSH) [2016]

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1601100101020302CORE [2016] : 0101162015 - SANSKRIT P-3 

(MAHABHARAT RAMOPAKHYAN) [2016]

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1601180101020300CORE [2016] : 0101162018 - HISTORY P-3 

(WORLD HISTORY (1914-1950 AD)) [2016]

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1601210101020300CORE [2016] : 0101162029 - PHILO. P-3 

(INTRODUCTION TO ETHICS) [2016]

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1601240101020300CORE [2016] : 0101162021 - POLI.SCI.P-3 

(INTRO. TO POLI. SCI-2) [2016]

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1601250101020300CORE [2016] : 0101162023 - ECO. P-3 

(PRINCIPLES OF ECONOMICS-II) [2016]

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1601260101020300CORE [2016] : 0101162026 - SOCIO P-3 

(BASIC CONCEPT OF SOCIOLOGY) [2016]

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1601280101020300CORE [2016] : 0101162031 - IND CUL P-3 

(CUL.HIS OF INDIA-ANCIENT PERIOD) [2016]

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1601540101020300CORE [2016] : 0101162033 - GS P-3 

(AUTOBIOGRAPHY-I) [2016]

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1901010101020301CORE : 0101192006 - GUJ P-3 (DALPATRAM 

NA SHRESHTHKAVYO)

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

Printed Date : 13/04/2023

Printed Time : 15:56.04

Printed By : ashish



PG. No. :3 Time Table
B.A Sem-2 (External) APRIL-2023

Date & Day Subject Name

SAURASHTRA UNIVERSITY

Paper Code

2022-2023Academic Year :

29/04/2023
Saturday

1901010101020302CORE : 0101192007 - GUJ P-3 

(LOKSAHITYA-2 LOKGIT)

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1901030101020301CORE : 0101192029 - HINDI P-3 (HINDI 

KAVYA: SABARI)

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1901070101020300CORE : 0101192004 - ENG P-3 (ENGLISH 

LITERATURE UP TO 1660)

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1901100101020301CORE : 0101192010 - SAN P-3 

(RAMAYAN-BALKAND(NIYTANSH))

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1901100101020302CORE : 0101192011 - SAN P-3 

(MAHABHARAT-RAMOPAKHYAN)

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1901180101020300CORE : 0101192014 - HIS P-3 (WORLD 

HISTORY 1911AD TO 1960 AD)

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1901180101020401CORE : 0101192015 - HIS P-3 (HISTORY OF 

TOURISM PLACES IN GUJARAT

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1901210101020300CORE : 0101192025 - PHILO. P-3 

(INTRODUCTION TO ETHICS)

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1901240101020300CORE : 0101192017 - POLI.SCI. P-3 

(INTRO.TO POLITICAL SCIENCE-II)

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1901250101020300CORE : 0101192019 - ECO P-3 (PRINCIPLES 

OF ECONOMICS - 2)

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1901260101020300CORE : 0101192022 - SOCI P-3 (ESSENTIAL 

CONCEPTS OF SOCIOLOGY)

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

Printed Date : 13/04/2023

Printed Time : 15:56.04

Printed By : ashish



PG. No. :4 Time Table
B.A Sem-2 (External) APRIL-2023

Date & Day Subject Name

SAURASHTRA UNIVERSITY

Paper Code

2022-2023Academic Year :

29/04/2023
Saturday

1901280101020300CORE : 0101192027 - INDIAN CULTURE 

PAPER - III

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1901540101020300CORE : 0101192031 - GANDHIYAN P-3 

(AUTOBIOGRAPHY - I)

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

01/05/2023
Monday

1601010101020401CORE [2016] : 0101162012 - GUJARATI P-4 

(VANACHAL) [2016]

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1601010101020402CORE [2016] : 0101162013 - GUJ. P-4 

(GUJ.VYAKRAN,SARJAN-LEKHAN 

KAUSHAL-2 [2016]

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1601030101020401CORE [2016] : 0101162008 - HINDI P-4 

(ADHUNIK HINDI UPANYAS:DAUD) [2016]

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1601030101020402CORE [2016] : 0101162009 - HINDI P-4 

(ADHUNIK HINDI UPANYAS:ZULANAT) [2016]

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1601070101020400CORE [2016] : 0101162005 - ENGLISH P-4 

(METAPHYSICAL POETRY) [2016]

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1601100101020401CORE [2016] : 0101162016 - SANSKRIT P-4 

(HISTOPADESH-MITRALABH) [2016]

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1601100101020402CORE [2016] : 0101162017 - SANSKRIT P-4 

(PANCHTANTRA-MITRABHED) [2016]

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1601180101020401CORE [2016] : 0101162019 - HISTORY P-4 

(HISTORY OF INDIA(320-1206 AD)) [2016]

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1601180101020402CORE [2016] : 0101162020 - HISTORY P-4 

(HISTORY OF MEDIEVAL WORLD) [2016]

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

Printed Date : 13/04/2023

Printed Time : 15:56.04

Printed By : ashish



PG. No. :5 Time Table
B.A Sem-2 (External) APRIL-2023

Date & Day Subject Name

SAURASHTRA UNIVERSITY

Paper Code

2022-2023Academic Year :

01/05/2023
Monday

1601210101020400CORE [2016] : 0101162030 - PHILO P-4 

(INDUCTIVE LOGIC) [2016]

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1601240101020400CORE [2016] : 0101162022 - POLI.SCI.P-4 

(GOVERNMENT MACHINERY-II) [2016]

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1601250101020401CORE [2016] : 0101162024 - ECO. P-4 (BASIC 

ISSUES OF INDIAN ECONOMY-II) [2016]

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1601250101020402CORE [2016] : 0101162025 - ECO. P-4 

(INTRO. OF INDIAN AGRI.ECO.-2) [2016]

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1601260101020401CORE [2016] : 0101162027 - SOCIO P-4 

(INTRO.OF INDIAN SOCIAL INST.) [2016]

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1601260101020402CORE [2016] : 0101162028 - SOCIO P-4 

(KINSHIP RELATIONSHIP SOCIAL PRO.) 

[2016]

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1601280101020400CORE [2016] : 0101162032 - IND CUL P-4 

(CUL.HIST OF GUJ-ANCIENT PERIOD) [2016]

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1601540102020400CORE [2016] : 0101162034 - GS P-4 

(AUTOBIOGRAPHY-II) [2016]

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1901010101020401CORE : 0101192008 - GUJ P-4 (SANCHA 

SAMANA- LEKHAN)

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1901010101020402CORE : 0101192009 - GUJ P-4 (GUJ. 

VYAKARAN SARJAN LEKHAN-2)

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1901030101020401CORE : 0101192030 - HINDI P-4 (HINDI 

UPANYAS: DAUD)

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

Printed Date : 13/04/2023

Printed Time : 15:56.04

Printed By : ashish



PG. No. :6 Time Table
B.A Sem-2 (External) APRIL-2023

Date & Day Subject Name

SAURASHTRA UNIVERSITY

Paper Code

2022-2023Academic Year :

01/05/2023
Monday

1901070101020400CORE : 0101192005 - ENG P-4 

(METAPHYSICAL POETRY)

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1901100101020401CORE : 0101192012 - SAN P-4 

(HITOPDESH-MITRALABH)

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1901100101020402CORE : 0101192013 - SAN P-4 

(PANCHATANTRA-MITRABHED)

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1901180101020402CORE : 0101192016 - HIS P-4 (HISTORY OF 

INDIA 320 AD TO 1206 AD)

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1901210101010200CORE : 0101192043 - PHILO. P-4 (INDUCTIVE 

LOGIC)

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1901210101020400CORE : 0101192026 - PHILO. P-4 (OUT LINE 

OF IND PHILOS.TRADITION)

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1901240101020400CORE : 0101192018 - POLI.SCI. P-4 

(E:GOVERNMENTAL MACHINERY-II)

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1901250101020401CORE : 0101192020 - ECO P-4 (BASIC 

ISSUES OF INDIAN ECONOMY - 2)

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1901250101020402CORE : 0101192021 - ECO P-4 (INTRO.OF 

INDIAN AGRI. ECONOMICS-2)

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1901260101020401CORE : 0101192023 - SOCI P-4 (INDIAN 

SOCIAL INSTITUTIONS PART-2)

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1901260101020402CORE : 0101192024 - SOCI P-4 (KINSHIP IN 

SOCIOLOGY)

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

Printed Date : 13/04/2023

Printed Time : 15:56.04

Printed By : ashish



PG. No. :7 Time Table
B.A Sem-2 (External) APRIL-2023

Date & Day Subject Name

SAURASHTRA UNIVERSITY

Paper Code

2022-2023Academic Year :

01/05/2023
Monday

1901280101020400CORE : 0101192028 - INDIAN CULTURE 

PAPER - IV

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1901540102020400CORE : 0101192032 - GANDHIYAN P-4 

(AUTOBIOGRAPHY - II)

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

02/05/2023
Tuesday

1601010201020301ELECTIVE-1 [2016] : 0101162010 - GUJARATI 

P-3 (YADGAR KAVYO(PADHYA)) [2016]

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1601010201020302ELECTIVE-1 [2016] : 0101162011 - GUJARATI 

P-3 (LOKSAHITYA-2:LOKGIT-BHAG-2) [2016]

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1601030201020301ELECTIVE-1 [2016] : 0101162006 - HINDI P-3 

(ADHUNIK HINDI KAVYA:NAHUSH) [2016]

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1601030201020302ELECTIVE-1 [2016] : 0101162007 - HINDI P-3 

(ADHUNIK HINDI KAVYA:SHABRI) [2016]

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1601070201020300ELECTIVE-1 [2016] : 0101162004 - ENGLISH 

P-3 (LITERATURE 1558 TO 1660) [2016]

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1601100201020301ELECTIVE-1 [2016] : 0101162014 - SANSKRIT 

P-3 (RAMAYAN BALKAND-NIYAT ANSH) [2016]

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1601100201020302ELECTIVE-1 [2016] : 0101162015 - SANSKRIT 

P-3 (MAHABHARAT RAMOPAKHYAN) [2016]

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1601180201020300ELECTIVE-1 [2016] : 0101162018 - HISTORY 

P-3 (WORLD HISTORY (1914-1950 AD)) [2016]

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1601210201020300ELECTIVE-1 [2016] : 0101162029 - PHILO. P-3 

(INTRODUCTION TO ETHICS) [2016]

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

Printed Date : 13/04/2023

Printed Time : 15:56.04

Printed By : ashish



PG. No. :8 Time Table
B.A Sem-2 (External) APRIL-2023

Date & Day Subject Name

SAURASHTRA UNIVERSITY

Paper Code

2022-2023Academic Year :

02/05/2023
Tuesday

1601240201020300ELECTIVE-1 [2016] : 0101162021 - 

POLI.SCI.P-3 (INTRO. TO POLI. SCI-2) [2016]

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1601250201020300ELECTIVE-1 [2016] : 0101162023 - ECO. P-3 

(PRINCIPLES OF ECONOMICS-II) [2016]

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1601260201020300ELECTIVE-1 [2016] : 0101162026 - SOCIO P-3 

(BASIC CONCEPT OF SOCIOLOGY) [2016]

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1601270201020301ELECTIVE-1 [2016] : 0101162035 - PSYCHO 

P-3 (BASIC PSYCHO. PROCESSES-2) [2016]

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1601270201020302ELECTIVE-1 [2016] : 0101162036 - PSYCHO 

P-3 (COGNITIVE PSYCHOLOGY) [2016]

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1601280201020300ELECTIVE-1 [2016] : 0101162031 - IND CUL 

P-3 (CUL.HIS OF INDIA-ANCIENT PERIOD) 

[2016]

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1601300201020300ELECTIVE-1 [2016] : 0101162039 - GEO P-3 

(ELEMENTS OF PHYSICAL GEOGRAPHY-2) 

[2016]

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1601540201020300ELECTIVE-1 [2016] : 0101162033 - GS P-3 

(AUTOBIOGRAPHY-I) [2016]

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1901010201020301ELECTIVE-1 : 0101192006 - GUJ P-3 

(DALPATRAM NA SHRESHTHKAVYO)

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1901010201020302ELECTIVE-1 : 0101192007 - GUJ P-3 

(LOKSAHITYA-2 LOKGIT)

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1901030201020301ELECTIVE-1 : 0101192033 - HINDI P-3 (HINDI 

KAVYA: NAHUSH)

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

Printed Date : 13/04/2023

Printed Time : 15:56.04

Printed By : ashish



PG. No. :9 Time Table
B.A Sem-2 (External) APRIL-2023

Date & Day Subject Name

SAURASHTRA UNIVERSITY

Paper Code

2022-2023Academic Year :

02/05/2023
Tuesday

1901070201020300ELECTIVE-1 : 0101192004 - ENG P-3 

(ENGLISH LITERATURE UP TO 1660)

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1901100201020301ELECTIVE-1 : 0101192010 - SAN P-3 

(RAMAYAN-BALKAND(NIYTANSH))

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1901100201020302ELECTIVE-1 : 0101192011 - SAN P-3 

(MAHABHARAT-RAMOPAKHYAN)

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1901180201020300ELECTIVE-1 : 0101192014 - HIS P-3 (WORLD 

HISTORY 1911AD TO 1960 AD)

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1901180201020401ELECTIVE-1 : 0101192015 - HIS P-3 

(HISTORY OF TOURISM PLACES IN 

GUJARAT

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1901210201020300ELECTIVE-1 : 0101192025 - PHILO. P-3 

(INTRODUCTION TO ETHICS)

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1901240201020300ELECTIVE-1 : 0101192017 - POLI.SCI. P-3 

(INTRO.TO POLITICAL SCIENCE-II)

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1901250201020300ELECTIVE-1 : 0101192019 - ECO P-3 

(PRINCIPLES OF ECONOMICS - 2)

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1901260201020300ELECTIVE-1 : 0101192022 - SOCI P-3 

(ESSENTIAL CONCEPTS OF SOCIOLOGY)

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1901270201020301ELECTIVE-1 : 0101192037 - PSY P-3 (BASIC 

PSYCHOLOGICAL PROCESSES-II)

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1901270201020302ELECTIVE-1 : 0101192038 - PSY P-3 

(COGNITIVE PSYCHOLOGY)

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

Printed Date : 13/04/2023

Printed Time : 15:56.04

Printed By : ashish



PG. No. :10 Time Table
B.A Sem-2 (External) APRIL-2023

Date & Day Subject Name

SAURASHTRA UNIVERSITY

Paper Code

2022-2023Academic Year :

02/05/2023
Tuesday

1901280201020300ELECTIVE-1 : 0101192027 - INDIAN CULTURE 

PAPER - III

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1901300201020300ELECTIVE-1 : 0101192041 - GEO P-3 

(ELEMENTS OF GEOMORPHOLOGY)

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1901540201020300ELECTIVE-1 : 0101192031 - GANDHIYAN P-3 

(AUTOBIOGRAPHY - I)

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

03/05/2023
Wednesday

1601010201020401ELECTIVE-1 [2016] : 0101162012 - GUJARATI 

P-4 (VANACHAL) [2016]

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1601010201020402ELECTIVE-1 [2016] : 0101162013 - GUJ. P-4 

(GUJ.VYAKRAN,SARJAN-LEKHAN 

KAUSHAL-2 [2016]

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1601030201020401ELECTIVE-1 [2016] : 0101162008 - HINDI P-4 

(ADHUNIK HINDI UPANYAS:DAUD) [2016]

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1601030201020402ELECTIVE-1 [2016] : 0101162009 - HINDI P-4 

(ADHUNIK HINDI UPANYAS:ZULANAT) [2016]

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1601070201020400ELECTIVE-1 [2016] : 0101162005 - ENGLISH 

P-4 (METAPHYSICAL POETRY) [2016]

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1601100201020401ELECTIVE-1 [2016] : 0101162016 - SANSKRIT 

P-4 (HISTOPADESH-MITRALABH) [2016]

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1601100201020402ELECTIVE-1 [2016] : 0101162017 - SANSKRIT 

P-4 (PANCHTANTRA-MITRABHED) [2016]

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1601180201020401ELECTIVE-1 [2016] : 0101162019 - HISTORY 

P-4 (HISTORY OF INDIA(320-1206 AD)) [2016]

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

Printed Date : 13/04/2023

Printed Time : 15:56.04

Printed By : ashish



PG. No. :11 Time Table
B.A Sem-2 (External) APRIL-2023

Date & Day Subject Name

SAURASHTRA UNIVERSITY

Paper Code

2022-2023Academic Year :

03/05/2023
Wednesday

1601180201020402ELECTIVE-1 [2016] : 0101162020 - HISTORY 

P-4 (HISTORY OF MEDIEVAL WORLD) [2016]

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1601210201020400ELECTIVE-1 [2016] : 0101162030 - PHILO P-4 

(INDUCTIVE LOGIC) [2016]

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1601240201020400ELECTIVE-1 [2016] : 0101162022 - 

POLI.SCI.P-4 (GOVERNMENT MACHINERY-II) 

[2016]

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1601250201020401ELECTIVE-1 [2016] : 0101162024 - ECO. P-4 

(BASIC ISSUES OF INDIAN ECONOMY-II) 

[2016]

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1601250201020402ELECTIVE-1 [2016] : 0101162025 - ECO. P-4 

(INTRO. OF INDIAN AGRI.ECO.-2) [2016]

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1601260201020401ELECTIVE-1 [2016] : 0101162027 - SOCIO P-4 

(INTRO.OF INDIAN SOCIAL INST.) [2016]

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1601260201020402ELECTIVE-1 [2016] : 0101162028 - SOCIO P-4 

(KINSHIP RELATIONSHIP SOCIAL PRO.) 

[2016]

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1601270201020401ELECTIVE-1 [2016] : 0101162037 - PSYCHO 

P-4 (CHILD DEVELOPMENT PSYCHOLOGY) 

[2016]

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1601270201020402ELECTIVE-1 [2016] : 0101162038 - PSYCHO 

P-4 (PSYCHOLOGY OF EFFECTIVE 

BEHAVIOR) [2016]

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

Printed Date : 13/04/2023

Printed Time : 15:56.04

Printed By : ashish



PG. No. :12 Time Table
B.A Sem-2 (External) APRIL-2023

Date & Day Subject Name

SAURASHTRA UNIVERSITY

Paper Code

2022-2023Academic Year :

03/05/2023
Wednesday

1601280201020400ELECTIVE-1 [2016] : 0101162032 - IND CUL 

P-4 (CUL.HIST OF GUJ-ANCIENT PERIOD) 

[2016]

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1601300201020400ELECTIVE-1 [2016] : 0101162040 - GEO P-4 

(GEO OF GUJ-2(SOCIO-ECO DIVISON)) 

[2016]

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1601540201020400ELECTIVE-1 [2016] : 0101162034 - GS P-4 

(AUTOBIOGRAPHY-II) [2016]

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1901010201020401ELECTIVE-1 : 0101192008 - GUJ P-4 

(SANCHA SAMANA- LEKHAN)

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1901010201020402ELECTIVE-1 : 0101192009 - GUJ P-4 (GUJ. 

VYAKARAN SARJAN LEKHAN-2)

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1901030301020401ELECTIVE-1 : 0101192034 - HINDI P-4 (HINDI 

UPANYAS: AAPKA BANTI)

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1901070201020400ELECTIVE-1 : 0101192005 - ENG P-4 

(METAPHYSICAL POETRY)

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1901100201020401ELECTIVE-1 : 0101192012 - SAN P-4 

(HITOPDESH-MITRALABH)

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1901100201020402ELECTIVE-1 : 0101192013 - SAN P-4 

(PANCHATANTRA-MITRABHED)

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1901180201020402ELECTIVE-1 : 0101192016 - HIS P-4 

(HISTORY OF INDIA 320 AD TO 1206 AD)

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1901210101010200ELECTIVE-1 : 0101192043 - PHILO. P-4 

(INDUCTIVE LOGIC)

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

Printed Date : 13/04/2023

Printed Time : 15:56.04

Printed By : ashish



PG. No. :13 Time Table
B.A Sem-2 (External) APRIL-2023

Date & Day Subject Name

SAURASHTRA UNIVERSITY

Paper Code

2022-2023Academic Year :

03/05/2023
Wednesday

1901210201020400ELECTIVE-1 : 0101192026 - PHILO. P-4 (OUT 

LINE OF IND PHILOS.TRADITION)

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1901240201020400ELECTIVE-1 : 0101192018 - POLI.SCI. P-4 

(E:GOVERNMENTAL MACHINERY-II)

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1901250201020401ELECTIVE-1 : 0101192020 - ECO P-4 (BASIC 

ISSUES OF INDIAN ECONOMY - 2)

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1901250201020402ELECTIVE-1 : 0101192021 - ECO P-4 

(INTRO.OF INDIAN AGRI. ECONOMICS-2)

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1901260201020401ELECTIVE-1 : 0101192023 - SOCI P-4 (INDIAN 

SOCIAL INSTITUTIONS PART-2)

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1901260201020402ELECTIVE-1 : 0101192024 - SOCI P-4 

(KINSHIP IN SOCIOLOGY)

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1901270201020401ELECTIVE-1 : 0101192039 - PSY P-4 (CHILD 

DEVELOPMENTAL PSYCHOLOGY)

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1901270201020402ELECTIVE-1 : 0101192040 - PSY P-4 

(PSYCHOLOGY OF EFFECTIVE BEHAVIOUR)

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1901280201020400ELECTIVE-1 : 0101192028 - INDIAN CULTURE 

PAPER - IV

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1901300201020400ELECTIVE-1 : 0101192042 - GEO P-4 

(SOCIO-ECONOMIC GEOGRAPHY OF 

GUJARAT)

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1901540201020400ELECTIVE-1 : 0101192032 - GANDHIYAN P-4 

(AUTOBIOGRAPHY - II)

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

Printed Date : 13/04/2023

Printed Time : 15:56.04

Printed By : ashish



PG. No. :14 Time Table
B.A Sem-2 (External) APRIL-2023

Date & Day Subject Name

SAURASHTRA UNIVERSITY

Paper Code

2022-2023Academic Year :

04/05/2023
Thursday

1601010301020301ELECTIVE-2 [2016] : 0101162010 - GUJARATI 

P-3 (YADGAR KAVYO(PADHYA)) [2016]

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1601010301020302ELECTIVE-2 [2016] : 0101162011 - GUJARATI 

P-3 (LOKSAHITYA-2:LOKGIT-BHAG-2) [2016]

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1601030301020301ELECTIVE-2 [2016] : 0101162006 - HINDI P-3 

(ADHUNIK HINDI KAVYA:NAHUSH) [2016]

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1601030301020302ELECTIVE-2 [2016] : 0101162007 - HINDI P-3 

(ADHUNIK HINDI KAVYA:SHABRI) [2016]

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1601070301020301ELECTIVE-2 [2016] : 0101162004 - ENGLISH 

P-3 (LITERATURE 1558 TO 1660) [2016]

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1601100301020301ELECTIVE-2 [2016] : 0101162014 - SANSKRIT 

P-3 (RAMAYAN BALKAND-NIYAT ANSH) [2016]

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1601100301020302ELECTIVE-2 [2016] : 0101162015 - SANSKRIT 

P-3 (MAHABHARAT RAMOPAKHYAN) [2016]

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1601180301020300ELECTIVE-2 [2016] : 0101162018 - HISTORY 

P-3 (WORLD HISTORY (1914-1950 AD)) [2016]

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1601210301020300ELECTIVE-2 [2016] : 0101162029 - PHILO. P-3 

(INTRODUCTION TO ETHICS) [2016]

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1601240301020300ELECTIVE-2 [2016] : 0101162021 - 

POLI.SCI.P-3 (INTRO. TO POLI. SCI-2) [2016]

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1601250301020300ELECTIVE-2 [2016] : 0101162023 - ECO. P-3 

(PRINCIPLES OF ECONOMICS-II) [2016]

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

Printed Date : 13/04/2023

Printed Time : 15:56.04

Printed By : ashish



PG. No. :15 Time Table
B.A Sem-2 (External) APRIL-2023

Date & Day Subject Name

SAURASHTRA UNIVERSITY

Paper Code

2022-2023Academic Year :

04/05/2023
Thursday

1601260301020300ELECTIVE-2 [2016] : 0101162026 - SOCIO P-3 

(BASIC CONCEPT OF SOCIOLOGY) [2016]

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1601270301020301ELECTIVE-2 [2016] : 0101162035 - PSYCHO 

P-3 (BASIC PSYCHO. PROCESSES-2) [2016]

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1601270301020302ELECTIVE-2 [2016] : 0101162036 - PSYCHO 

P-3 (COGNITIVE PSYCHOLOGY) [2016]

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1601280301020300ELECTIVE-2 [2016] : 0101162031 - IND CUL 

P-3 (CUL.HIS OF INDIA-ANCIENT PERIOD) 

[2016]

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1601300301020300ELECTIVE-2 [2016] : 0101162039 - GEO P-3 

(ELEMENTS OF PHYSICAL GEOGRAPHY-2) 

[2016]

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1601540301020300ELECTIVE-2 [2016] : 0101162033 - GS P-3 

(AUTOBIOGRAPHY-I) [2016]

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1901010301020301ELECTIVE-2 : 0101192006 - GUJ P-3 

(DALPATRAM NA SHRESHTHKAVYO)

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1901010301020302ELECTIVE-2 : 0101192007 - GUJ P-3 

(LOKSAHITYA-2 LOKGIT)

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1901030202020301ELECTIVE-2 : 0101192033 - HINDI P-3 (HINDI 

KAVYA: NAHUSH)

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1901070301020301ELECTIVE-2 : 0101192004 - ENG P-3 

(ENGLISH LITERATURE UP TO 1660)

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1901100301020301ELECTIVE-2 : 0101192010 - SAN P-3 

(RAMAYAN-BALKAND(NIYTANSH))

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

Printed Date : 13/04/2023

Printed Time : 15:56.04

Printed By : ashish



PG. No. :16 Time Table
B.A Sem-2 (External) APRIL-2023

Date & Day Subject Name

SAURASHTRA UNIVERSITY

Paper Code

2022-2023Academic Year :

04/05/2023
Thursday

1901100301020302ELECTIVE-2 : 0101192011 - SAN P-3 

(MAHABHARAT-RAMOPAKHYAN)

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1901180301020300ELECTIVE-2 : 0101192014 - HIS P-3 (WORLD 

HISTORY 1911AD TO 1960 AD)

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1901180301020401ELECTIVE-2 : 0101192015 - HIS P-3 

(HISTORY OF TOURISM PLACES IN 

GUJARAT

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1901210301020300ELECTIVE-2 : 0101192025 - PHILO. P-3 

(INTRODUCTION TO ETHICS)

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1901240301020300ELECTIVE-2 : 0101192017 - POLI.SCI. P-3 

(INTRO.TO POLITICAL SCIENCE-II)

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1901250301020300ELECTIVE-2 : 0101192019 - ECO P-3 

(PRINCIPLES OF ECONOMICS - 2)

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1901260301020300ELECTIVE-2 : 0101192022 - SOCI P-3 

(ESSENTIAL CONCEPTS OF SOCIOLOGY)

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1901270301020301ELECTIVE-2 : 0101192037 - PSY P-3 (BASIC 

PSYCHOLOGICAL PROCESSES-II)

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1901270301020302ELECTIVE-2 : 0101192038 - PSY P-3 

(COGNITIVE PSYCHOLOGY)

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1901280301020300ELECTIVE-2 : 0101192027 - INDIAN CULTURE 

PAPER - III

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1901300301020300ELECTIVE-2 : 0101192041 - GEO P-3 

(ELEMENTS OF GEOMORPHOLOGY)

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

Printed Date : 13/04/2023

Printed Time : 15:56.04

Printed By : ashish



PG. No. :17 Time Table
B.A Sem-2 (External) APRIL-2023

Date & Day Subject Name

SAURASHTRA UNIVERSITY

Paper Code

2022-2023Academic Year :

04/05/2023
Thursday

1901540301020300ELECTIVE-2 : 0101192031 - GANDHIYAN P-3 

(AUTOBIOGRAPHY - I)

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

05/05/2023
Friday

1601010301020401ELECTIVE-2 [2016] : 0101162012 - GUJARATI 

P-4 (VANACHAL) [2016]

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1601010301020402ELECTIVE-2 [2016] : 0101162013 - GUJ. P-4 

(GUJ.VYAKRAN,SARJAN-LEKHAN 

KAUSHAL-2 [2016]

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1601030301020401ELECTIVE-2 [2016] : 0101162008 - HINDI P-4 

(ADHUNIK HINDI UPANYAS:DAUD) [2016]

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1601030301020402ELECTIVE-2 [2016] : 0101162009 - HINDI P-4 

(ADHUNIK HINDI UPANYAS:ZULANAT) [2016]

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1601070301020401ELECTIVE-2 [2016] : 0101162005 - ENGLISH 

P-4 (METAPHYSICAL POETRY) [2016]

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1601100301020401ELECTIVE-2 [2016] : 0101162016 - SANSKRIT 

P-4 (HISTOPADESH-MITRALABH) [2016]

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1601100301020402ELECTIVE-2 [2016] : 0101162017 - SANSKRIT 

P-4 (PANCHTANTRA-MITRABHED) [2016]

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1601180301020401ELECTIVE-2 [2016] : 0101162019 - HISTORY 

P-4 (HISTORY OF INDIA(320-1206 AD)) [2016]

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1601180301020402ELECTIVE-2 [2016] : 0101162020 - HISTORY 

P-4 (HISTORY OF MEDIEVAL WORLD) [2016]

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1601210301020400ELECTIVE-2 [2016] : 0101162030 - PHILO P-4 

(INDUCTIVE LOGIC) [2016]

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

Printed Date : 13/04/2023

Printed Time : 15:56.04

Printed By : ashish



PG. No. :18 Time Table
B.A Sem-2 (External) APRIL-2023

Date & Day Subject Name

SAURASHTRA UNIVERSITY

Paper Code

2022-2023Academic Year :

05/05/2023
Friday

1601240301020400ELECTIVE-2 [2016] : 0101162022 - 

POLI.SCI.P-4 (GOVERNMENT MACHINERY-II) 

[2016]

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1601250301020401ELECTIVE-2 [2016] : 0101162024 - ECO. P-4 

(BASIC ISSUES OF INDIAN ECONOMY-II) 

[2016]

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1601250301020402ELECTIVE-2 [2016] : 0101162025 - ECO. P-4 

(INTRO. OF INDIAN AGRI.ECO.-2) [2016]

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1601260301020401ELECTIVE-2 [2016] : 0101162027 - SOCIO P-4 

(INTRO.OF INDIAN SOCIAL INST.) [2016]

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1601260301020402ELECTIVE-2 [2016] : 0101162028 - SOCIO P-4 

(KINSHIP RELATIONSHIP SOCIAL PRO.) 

[2016]

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1601270301020401ELECTIVE-2 [2016] : 0101162037 - PSYCHO 

P-4 (CHILD DEVELOPMENT PSYCHOLOGY) 

[2016]

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1601270301020402ELECTIVE-2 [2016] : 0101162038 - PSYCHO 

P-4 (PSYCHOLOGY OF EFFECTIVE 

BEHAVIOR) [2016]

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1601280301020400ELECTIVE-2 [2016] : 0101162032 - IND CUL 

P-4 (CUL.HIST OF GUJ-ANCIENT PERIOD) 

[2016]

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1601300301020400ELECTIVE-2 [2016] : 0101162040 - GEO P-4 

(GEO OF GUJ-2(SOCIO-ECO DIVISON)) 

[2016]

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

Printed Date : 13/04/2023

Printed Time : 15:56.04

Printed By : ashish



PG. No. :19 Time Table
B.A Sem-2 (External) APRIL-2023

Date & Day Subject Name

SAURASHTRA UNIVERSITY

Paper Code

2022-2023Academic Year :

05/05/2023
Friday

1601540301020400ELECTIVE-2 [2016] : 0101162034 - GS P-4 

(AUTOBIOGRAPHY-II) [2016]

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1901010301020401ELECTIVE-2 : 0101192008 - GUJ P-4 

(SANCHA SAMANA- LEKHAN)

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1901010301020402ELECTIVE-2 : 0101192009 - GUJ P-4 (GUJ. 

VYAKARAN SARJAN LEKHAN-2)

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1901030103020401ELECTIVE-2 : 0101192034 - HINDI P-4 (HINDI 

UPANYAS: AAPKA BANTI)

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1901070301020401ELECTIVE-2 : 0101192005 - ENG P-4 

(METAPHYSICAL POETRY)

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1901100301020401ELECTIVE-2 : 0101192012 - SAN P-4 

(HITOPDESH-MITRALABH)

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1901100301020402ELECTIVE-2 : 0101192013 - SAN P-4 

(PANCHATANTRA-MITRABHED)

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1901180301020402ELECTIVE-2 : 0101192016 - HIS P-4 

(HISTORY OF INDIA 320 AD TO 1206 AD)

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1901210101010200ELECTIVE-2 : 0101192043 - PHILO. P-4 

(INDUCTIVE LOGIC)

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1901210301020400ELECTIVE-2 : 0101192026 - PHILO. P-4 (OUT 

LINE OF IND PHILOS.TRADITION)

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1901240301020400ELECTIVE-2 : 0101192018 - POLI.SCI. P-4 

(E:GOVERNMENTAL MACHINERY-II)

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

Printed Date : 13/04/2023

Printed Time : 15:56.04

Printed By : ashish



PG. No. :20 Time Table
B.A Sem-2 (External) APRIL-2023

Date & Day Subject Name

SAURASHTRA UNIVERSITY

Paper Code

2022-2023Academic Year :

05/05/2023
Friday

1901250301020401ELECTIVE-2 : 0101192020 - ECO P-4 (BASIC 

ISSUES OF INDIAN ECONOMY - 2)

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1901250301020402ELECTIVE-2 : 0101192021 - ECO P-4 

(INTRO.OF INDIAN AGRI. ECONOMICS-2)

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1901260301020401ELECTIVE-2 : 0101192023 - SOCI P-4 (INDIAN 

SOCIAL INSTITUTIONS PART-2)

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1901260301020402ELECTIVE-2 : 0101192024 - SOCI P-4 

(KINSHIP IN SOCIOLOGY)

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1901270301020401ELECTIVE-2 : 0101192039 - PSY P-4 (CHILD 

DEVELOPMENTAL PSYCHOLOGY)

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1901270301020402ELECTIVE-2 : 0101192040 - PSY P-4 

(PSYCHOLOGY OF EFFECTIVE BEHAVIOUR)

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1901280301020400ELECTIVE-2 : 0101192028 - INDIAN CULTURE 

PAPER - IV

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1901300301020400ELECTIVE-2 : 0101192042 - GEO P-4 

(SOCIO-ECONOMIC GEOGRAPHY OF 

GUJARAT)

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1901540301020400ELECTIVE-2 : 0101192032 - GANDHIYAN P-4 

(AUTOBIOGRAPHY - II)

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

Printed Date : 13/04/2023

Printed Time : 15:56.04

Printed By : ashish


